Keep Your Community Beautiful!



Bloomington-Normal Community Cleanup Week

April 19 through April 26, 2014

The City of Bloomington and Town of Normal are proud to sponsor the annual community cleanup week in Bloomington-Normal. Local residents and organizations that are interested are encouraged to volunteer their time and energy at anytime that is convenient throughout the cleanup week. Participants will be asked to help remove trash and debris from our local parks, neighborhoods,

roadways and along the Constitution Trail.

Volunteers may request a specific area in the community to cleanup. If no preference, then a location will be assigned to the group based on your registration information. Supplies, including disposable gloves and trash bags, are available upon request. All participants will receive a certificate of appreciation from the City of Bloomington and the Town of Normal.



Thank you for your interest in this effort and for helping to keep your community beautiful!

CITY OF BLOOMINGTON

Bloomington-Normal Community Cleanup Week Registration Form

Individual or Group Name:	Contact Person:	
Address:	_ City:	_Zip:
Phone Number:	Estimated # of Volunteers:	
Email Address:		
Please indicate if you have a specific request for a cleanup area: Those individuals or groups not requesting a specific cleanup area will be assigned one based on the preferences indicated below:		
LOCATION: City of Bloomington	_Town of Normal	
TYPE OF AREA:Constitution Trail / Parks	S Neighborhood	Roadway
Please Mail. Email or Fax this form to:		

Town of Normal, Attn: Joe Tulley; 11 Uptown Circle; Normal, IL 61761-0589 Email: jtulley@normal.org Phone: (309) 454-9557 Fax: (309) 452-2366